
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 183F17 - Tootsie InH 2pl 501 Cr 9g
Report Date: 11/16/2017
                                                           HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
MISSING MATCH
WK #4
M N T Paulson vs Here For The Beer

-
NEED THIS GAME MADE UP ASAP!!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Here For The Beer 60.5 49 32 81
Dart Daddys 58.9 53 37 90
Flying Dirty 56.7 51 39 90
Madd Hatters 51.1 46 44 90
M N T Paulson 49.4 40 41 81
Busty N Bullseye 48.9 44 46 90
The Baby Makers 47.8 43 47 90
Does It Really Mttr 45.6 41 49 90
Blumpkin Ballers 44.4 40 50 90
Golden Light Shooter 37.8 34 56 90

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

M N T Paulson Golden Light Shooter 11/15/2017 10 9 6 3 0
Does It Really Mttr The Baby Makers 11/15/2017 10 9 6 3 0
Dart Daddys Blumpkin Ballers 11/15/2017 10 9 6 3 0
Madd Hatters Flying Dirty 11/15/2017 10 9 5 4 0
Here For The Beer Busty N Bullseye 11/15/2017 10 9 5 4 0
Busty N Bullseye Here For The Beer 11/15/2017 10 9 4 5 0
Flying Dirty Madd Hatters 11/15/2017 10 9 4 5 0
The Baby Makers Does It Really Mttr 11/15/2017 10 9 3 6 0
Golden Light Shooter M N T Paulson 11/15/2017 10 9 3 6 0
Blumpkin Ballers Dart Daddys 11/15/2017 10 9 3 6 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Nick Pittman Does It Really Mttr 30.51 1983 65 1 4
Nick Pittman Here For The Beer 29.90 1884 63 1 4
Mike Hanson M N T Paulson 27.97 1846 66 1 4
Aaron Hanson Here For The Beer 25.95 8643 333 3 20
Josh Moshier The Baby Makers 24.90 15738 632 14 36
Troy Paulsen M N T Paulson 23.39 12443 532 9 28
David Moos Dart Daddys 22.79 13425 589 11 32
JMOE Busty N Bullseye 22.43 1660 74 3 4
Benny Stenberg Madd Hatters 22.17 1441 65 2 4
Joe Sneberk Madd Hatters 21.73 11146 513 12 24
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

John Hanson Here For The Beer 20.86 8698 417 7 24
James Pepel Blumpkin Ballers 20.69 16615 803 12 40
Brett Cleveland Golden Light Shooter 20.61 1422 69 0 4
Jason Albertine Golden Light Shooter 20.14 1430 71 1 4
Paul Walker Madd Hatters 20.03 1582 79 0 4
Craig Johnson Madd Hatters 19.58 3641 186 1 8
Tim Lewandowski Here For The Beer 19.45 8385 431 7 24
Louie Franco Dart Daddys 19.30 11212 581 8 32
Phil Moore Busty N Bullseye 18.75 15787 842 12 40
Crystal LaPean Flying Dirty 18.16 16274 896 14 40
Brett Carlson Madd Hatters 17.72 15006 847 10 40
Michelle Hanson The Baby Makers 16.82 1699 101 2 4
Lydia Kreager Busty N Bullseye 16.75 12580 751 6 36
Chariss Nearmyer Blumpkin Ballers 16.69 12981 778 7 40
Ned Birkholtz Golden Light Shooter 16.67 14970 898 11 40
Katrina VanDeVenter Dart Daddys 16.39 4754 290 1 12
Sandra Hanzlik Does It Really Mttr 16.32 13547 830 10 36
Sonja Birkholz Does It Really Mttr 16.28 14730 905 9 40
Nichole Stenberg Dart Daddys 16.10 1513 94 0 4
Lori Kluver The Baby Makers 15.83 11505 727 5 40
Missy Paulsen M N T Paulson 15.10 10492 695 4 36
Miranda Foth Flying Dirty 14.95 12948 866 9 40
Cassie Hanson M N T Paulson 14.82 1556 105 0 4
Geoff Randall Golden Light Shooter 13.70 10496 766 3 32

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Nick Pittman Does It Really Mttr 3.82 149 117 3 5
Nick Pittman Here For The Beer 3.48 87 75 5 5
Aaron Hanson Here For The Beer 3.14 469 448 8 25
Mike Hanson M N T Paulson 2.94 98 100 2 5
Jason Albertine Golden Light Shooter 2.72 86 95 2 5
Josh Moshier The Baby Makers 2.60 832 961 16 45
Troy Paulsen M N T Paulson 2.48 729 882 20 35
David Moos Dart Daddys 2.45 686 841 17 40
JMOE Busty N Bullseye 2.39 51 64 1 4
John Hanson Here For The Beer 2.30 464 605 10 30
Brett Cleveland Golden Light Shooter 2.22 86 116 2 5
Tim Lewandowski Here For The Beer 2.15 432 603 8 30
Louie Franco Dart Daddys 2.12 591 838 12 40
Joe Sneberk Madd Hatters 2.09 483 692 8 30
Benny Stenberg Madd Hatters 2.04 49 72 0 5
James Pepel Blumpkin Ballers 1.99 686 1032 18 50
Crystal LaPean Flying Dirty 1.97 768 1171 19 50
Phil Moore Busty N Bullseye 1.89 721 1142 11 50
J Moet Busty N Bullseye 1.86 13 21 0 1
Brett Carlson Madd Hatters 1.72 635 1106 11 50
Lydia Kreager Busty N Bullseye 1.62 568 1050 11 45
Sandra Hanzlik Does It Really Mttr 1.59 587 1105 10 45
Cassie Hanson M N T Paulson 1.57 74 141 1 5
Craig Johnson Madd Hatters 1.55 118 228 1 10
Nichole Stenberg Dart Daddys 1.54 69 134 0 5
Chariss Nearmyer Blumpkin Ballers 1.53 512 1007 3 50
Michelle Hanson The Baby Makers 1.51 58 115 2 5
Ned Birkholtz Golden Light Shooter 1.51 587 1164 10 50
Lori Kluver The Baby Makers 1.48 525 1066 4 50
Sonja Birkholz Does It Really Mttr 1.39 568 1225 8 50
Miranda Foth Flying Dirty 1.38 533 1155 9 50
Katrina VanDeVenter Dart Daddys 1.36 160 352 4 15
Geoff Randall Golden Light Shooter 1.35 422 941 5 40
Paul Walker Madd Hatters 1.31 55 126 1 5
Missy Paulsen M N T Paulson 1.28 457 1071 3 45

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Blumpkin Ballers
Chariss Nearmyer 90 10 18 16.69 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
James Pepel 90 30 3 20.69 1.99 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 38

Team Totals: 180 40 21 18.72 1.76 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 53
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Busty N Bullseye
JMOE 8 4 0 22.43 2.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Lydia Kreager 81 17 11 16.75 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
J Moet 1 0 0 0.00 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Moore 90 23 12 18.75 1.89 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

Team Totals: 180 44 23 18.01 1.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Dart Daddys
Louie Franco 72 20 16 19.30 2.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
David Moos 72 28 11 22.79 2.45 7 0 0 2 0 1 1 46
Nichole Stenberg 9 0 2 16.10 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Katrina VanDeVenter 27 5 4 16.39 1.36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 180 53 33 19.89 2.09 8 0 0 2 0 1 1 80

Does It Really Mttr
Sonja Birkholz 90 17 13 16.28 1.39 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Sandra Hanzlik 81 20 7 16.32 1.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Nick Pittman 9 4 1 30.51 3.82 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 11

Team Totals: 180 41 21 16.81 1.60 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 46

Flying Dirty
Miranda Foth 90 18 19 14.95 1.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Crystal LaPean 90 33 9 18.16 1.97 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 30

Team Totals: 180 51 28 16.58 1.68 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 41

Golden Light Shooter
Jason Albertine 9 3 0 20.14 2.72 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
Ned Birkholtz 90 21 9 16.67 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Brett Cleveland 9 2 0 20.61 2.22 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Geoff Randall 72 8 10 13.70 1.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 180 34 19 15.70 1.53 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 27

Here For The Beer
Aaron Hanson 45 11 9 25.95 3.14 8 0 0 0 1 2 0 31
John Hanson 54 17 9 20.86 2.30 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Tim Lewandowski 54 15 13 19.45 2.15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Nick Pittman 9 6 0 29.90 3.48 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 162 49 31 22.19 2.52 20 0 0 0 1 2 0 78

M N T Paulson
Cassie Hanson 9 1 1 14.82 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Mike Hanson 9 3 0 27.97 2.94 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Missy Paulsen 81 7 23 15.10 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11
Troy Paulsen 63 29 2 23.39 2.48 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 35

Team Totals: 162 40 26 18.84 1.86 11 0 0 0 0 1 1 53

Madd Hatters
Brett Carlson 90 21 10 17.72 1.72 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
Craig Johnson 18 2 3 19.58 1.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Joe Sneberk 54 20 7 21.73 2.09 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 34
Benny Stenberg 9 2 0 22.17 2.04 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
Paul Walker 9 1 1 20.03 1.31 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 180 46 21 19.42 1.81 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 77

The Baby Makers
Michelle Hanson 9 4 0 16.82 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Lori Kluver 90 9 18 15.83 1.48 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Josh Moshier 81 30 4 24.90 2.60 6 0 0 1 0 1 1 56

Team Totals: 180 43 22 19.82 1.98 9 0 0 1 0 1 1 71

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

LeagueLeader https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:12...

3 of 3 11/16/2017, 10:19 AM



Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 183F17 - Tootsie InH 2pl 501 Cr 9g
Report Date: 11/16/2017

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

David Moos Dart Daddys 22.41 25.95 3.54
James Pepel Blumpkin Ballers 20.45 23.41 2.96
Lori Kluver The Baby Makers 15.64 17.53 1.89

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Nick Pittman Does It Really Mttr 30.51 1983 65 1 4
David Moos Dart Daddys 25.95 1661 64 1 4
James Pepel Blumpkin Ballers 23.41 1545 66 1 4
Josh Moshier The Baby Makers 22.86 1577 69 2 4
Aaron Hanson Here For The Beer 22.45 1684 75 0 4
JMOE Busty N Bullseye 22.43 1660 74 3 4
Troy Paulsen M N T Paulson 21.48 1955 91 1 4
Joe Sneberk Madd Hatters 21.10 1772 84 1 4
Louie Franco Dart Daddys 19.68 1279 65 0 4
Tim Lewandowski Here For The Beer 19.01 1407 74 1 4
Chariss Nearmyer Blumpkin Ballers 18.35 1193 65 2 4
Crystal LaPean Flying Dirty 18.17 1563 86 0 4
Brett Carlson Madd Hatters 17.85 1499 84 2 4
Lori Kluver The Baby Makers 17.53 1262 72 0 4
Phil Moore Busty N Bullseye 17.12 1284 75 0 4
Sonja Birkholz Does It Really Mttr 16.78 1141 68 1 4
Miranda Foth Flying Dirty 15.65 1268 81 1 4
Ned Birkholtz Golden Light Shooter 15.39 1354 88 1 4
Missy Paulsen M N T Paulson 14.98 1363 91 1 4
Geoff Randall Golden Light Shooter 14.27 1284 90 1 4

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

David Moos Dart Daddys 2.37 3.10 0.73
Aaron Hanson Here For The Beer 3.01 3.70 0.69
Crystal LaPean Flying Dirty 1.92 2.47 0.55

All Cricket games, Week 10, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Nick Pittman Does It Really Mttr 3.82 149 117 3 5
Aaron Hanson Here For The Beer 3.70 106 86 4 5
David Moos Dart Daddys 3.10 96 93 3 5
Josh Moshier The Baby Makers 2.73 102 112 1 5
Troy Paulsen M N T Paulson 2.60 118 136 3 5
Crystal LaPean Flying Dirty 2.47 89 108 2 5
JMOE Busty N Bullseye 2.39 51 64 1 4
Tim Lewandowski Here For The Beer 2.37 64 81 0 5
Joe Sneberk Madd Hatters 2.05 71 104 1 5
Phil Moore Busty N Bullseye 2.04 57 84 0 5
Louie Franco Dart Daddys 1.96 60 92 2 5
James Pepel Blumpkin Ballers 1.87 58 93 0 5
J Moet Busty N Bullseye 1.86 13 21 0 1
Brett Carlson Madd Hatters 1.69 61 108 1 5
Lori Kluver The Baby Makers 1.69 63 112 0 5
Geoff Randall Golden Light Shooter 1.41 62 132 0 5
Chariss Nearmyer Blumpkin Ballers 1.37 41 90 0 5
Ned Birkholtz Golden Light Shooter 1.37 63 138 1 5
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Miranda Foth Flying Dirty 1.30 45 104 1 5
Missy Paulsen M N T Paulson 1.27 57 135 1 5
Sonja Birkholz Does It Really Mttr 1.23 45 110 1 5

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

David Moos Dart Daddys 22.41 25.95 3.54
James Pepel Blumpkin Ballers 20.45 23.41 2.96
Lori Kluver The Baby Makers 15.64 17.53 1.89

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

David Moos Dart Daddys 2.37 3.10 0.73
Aaron Hanson Here For The Beer 3.01 3.70 0.69
Crystal LaPean Flying Dirty 1.92 2.47 0.55

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Blumpkin Ballers
Chariss Nearmyer 9 2 0 18.35 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
James Pepel 9 1 0 23.41 1.87 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 18 3 0 20.90 1.62 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Busty N Bullseye
JMOE 8 4 0 22.43 2.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
J Moet 1 0 0 0.00 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Moore 9 0 1 17.12 2.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 18 4 1 19.76 2.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Dart Daddys
Louie Franco 9 2 3 19.68 1.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
David Moos 9 4 2 25.95 3.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 18 6 5 22.79 2.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Does It Really Mttr
Sonja Birkholz 9 2 3 16.78 1.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Nick Pittman 9 4 1 30.51 3.82 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 11

Team Totals: 18 6 4 23.49 2.56 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 14

Flying Dirty
Miranda Foth 9 2 2 15.65 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Crystal LaPean 9 2 1 18.17 2.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 18 4 3 16.95 1.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Golden Light Shooter
Ned Birkholtz 9 2 0 15.39 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Geoff Randall 9 1 1 14.27 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 18 3 1 14.82 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Here For The Beer
Aaron Hanson 9 4 0 22.45 3.70 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4
Tim Lewandowski 9 1 4 19.01 2.37 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 18 5 4 20.74 3.05 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 8

M N T Paulson
Missy Paulsen 9 2 3 14.98 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Troy Paulsen 9 4 1 21.48 2.60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 18 6 4 18.23 1.94 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Madd Hatters
Brett Carlson 9 3 1 17.85 1.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Joe Sneberk 9 2 1 21.10 2.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 18 5 2 19.47 1.87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

The Baby Makers
Lori Kluver 9 0 1 17.53 1.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Josh Moshier 9 3 0 22.86 2.73 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 18 3 1 20.13 2.21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
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